Chef Pom at The Verandah

Tl

R Pom, Phutchara Pirapak ’

Contains Nuts @) Shellfish

Please advise of any dietary requirements and we will be delighted to assist.
Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



fansauw
Ma-hor
Thai minced pork, shrimp, peanut
and orange from Loei

Invioluime
Organic chicken wrapped in pandanus leaves

@ wursnanndnlsdiveiuihyenanam
Berry rice crispy pancake with Alaska crab salad

} duuguiilelume .
Aromatic spicy and sour with beef peleron

j AUNTBUNANTAT
Stir-fried crispy pork with ginger
and red curry paste

Aefinseiewmnsnlig . .
ang Pakong river prawns with garlic and pepper

jj@ uneuanngaenialuan

Organic giant king fish curry )
with turmeric, coconut cream and tree basil leaf

j ﬁww%miamﬂﬁau,_azlﬁéﬁ
Lan-na dip with Northern sausage, )
market vegetable, pork rind and sticky rice

J1vioNLd
Organic jasmine rice

draveuila
Black rice

yunpontosdsaluifvoyuuastiudda
Rice flour jelly in fresh coconut milk,
jack fruit and coconut ice flake

380

380

520

420

490

490

520

430

130

150

280



