Chef Pom at The Verandah









Please advise of any dietary requirements and we will be delighted to assist. Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

	มังกรคาบแก้ว Ma-hor Thai minced pork, shrimp, peanut and orange from Loei	380
	ไก่ห่อใบเตย Organic chicken wrapped in pandanus leaves	380
) ขนมครกจากข้าวไรซ์เบอรี่หน้าปูอาลาสก้า Berry rice crispy pancake with Alaska crab salad	520
	์ ต้มแช่บเนื้อใบพาย Aromatic spicy and sour with beef peleron	420
j	หมูกรอบผัดพริกขิง Stir-fried crispy pork with ginger and red curry paste	490
W) กุ้งผัดกระเทียมพริกไทย Bang Pakong river prawns with garlic and pepper	490
<i>}}</i>) แกงปลากะมงพร้าวใบลา Organic giant king fish curry with turmeric, coconut cream and tree basil leaf	520
j	้น้ำพริกเมืองเหนือและไส้อั่ว Lan-na dip with Northern sausage, market vegetable, pork rind and sticky rice	430
	ข้าวหอมมะลิ Organic jasmine rice	130
	ข้าวหอมนิล Black rice	150
	ขนมลอดช่องสิงคโปร์กับขนุนและน้ำแข็งใส Rice flour jelly in fresh coconut milk, jack fruit and coconut ice flake	280